1- JIepMOHTOBCKUH

+7 (495) 995-88-80

Kopnyc 1.1, cekunsa 2

KsapTtupa 430, 3 KOMHaThbl, 25 3Tax, 66 M°

10118 800 £

153 315 P (ueHa 3a M%)

[MnaHWpOBKa KBapTUpLI

' 27
@
- [

Bce xapakTtepuctukm
uaasa naowaasb
O6uwas naowaab
[MAowaasb BaHHOM

MAowaab KyxHM

Odumc npojax:

41,10 M*

66,00 M’

6,40 M’

5,20 m*

MO, tobepupl, yn. PoxxgecTBeHcKas, 6

[lnaHMpoBKa 3Tax<a

OTtaenka

KoA-Bo KOMHaT

KoaA-Bo aTtaxken

Homep KBapTupbl

Mapax

White box

25

430

eCTb

[lack

+7 (495) 995 888 0



